
TEL: 0131 319 1048 EMAIL: contact@craigies.co.uk

Name 

Address

Tel

Email

Total

Notes: (FOR OFFICE USE ONLY)

Collection from Craigies Farm

Please TICK a time slot 

22nd Dec 23rd Dec 24th Dec

Local deliveries from Craigies Farm
Please TICK a time slot 

CHRISTMAS EVE CHRISTMAS & NEW
YEAR

REOPENING HOURS

9 - 10am

10 - 12pm

12 - 2pm

4 - 6pm

8 - 10am

10 - 12pm

29th Dec 30th Dec 31st Dec

9 - 10am

10 - 12pm

12 - 2pm

2 - 4pm

9 - 10am

10 - 12pm

12 - 2pm

2 - 4pm

9 - 10am

10 - 12pm

12 - 2pm

Lamb Half Pack
Pack Six 

Lamb Leg Cut - 1 x 2kg
Shoulder Boned & Rolled - 1 x approx. 1.7kg
Loin Chops - 14 (approx. 100g each)
Chump Chops - 4 x approx. 4g
Lamb Mince - 2 x 500g

£125

Lamb Quarter Pack
Pack Seven

Lamb Leg - 1/2  (approx. 900g)
Shoulder - 1/2  (approx. 850g)
Loin Chops - 7  (approx. 650g)
Chump Chops - 2 (approx.
200g)
Lamb Mince - 500g 

£70

We deliver to the
following postcodes:

EH1- EH17
EH27 - EH30
EH49 - EH54

FREE delivery on orders
over £35.

Orders under £35 will
have a £5 delivery

charge.

Sunday 22nd December (for Christmas)

Monday 23rd December (for Christmas)

Tuesday 24th December (for Christmas)

Monday 30th December (for NYE)

Mon 23rd: 8am -
6pm

Tue 24th: 8am - 3pm

Wed 25th - Fri 27th: Closed
Sat 28th - Mon 30th: Normal

Hours
Tue 31st: 9am - 3pm 

Wed 1st - Fri 3rd Jan: Closed

Sat 4th Jan: 9am
- 4pm

Craigies Festive Opening Hours

Classic Christmas GF
Pack One 

Boneless Turkey Breast - 1.5kg
Streaky Bacon - 200g
Pork Chipolatas GF - 400g
Pork Apricot & Cranberry Stuffing GF - 400g
Cranberry Sauce - 300g
(Serves 3 - 5)

Festive Feast Pack
Pack Three 

Boneless Turkey Breast - 2.5kg
Streaky Bacon - 2 x 200g
Pork Sausagemeat Stuffing - 450g
Pork, Sage & Onion Stuffing - 450g
Pork Chipolatas - 2 x 400g
Goose Fat - 180g
Cranberry & Port Sauce - 300g
(Serves 6-8)

Butchery Breakfast Pack

Pack Two 

Ramsay Back Bacon
Craigies Pork Sausages
Stornoway Black pudding
Macsweens Haggis
Craigies Lorne Sausages
Half Dozen Free Range Eggs
(Serves 4 - 6)

2 - 4pm

8 - 10am

10 - 12pm

12 - 2pm

2 - 4pm

12 - 2pm

Luxury Family Feast
Pack Five 

Bronze Free Range Turkey - 5kg
Pork Chipolatas - 2 x 400g
Streaky Bacon - 2 x 200g
Back Bacon - 2 x 200g
Pork Sausagemeat  - 450g
Pork, Sage & Onion - 450g
Goose Fat - 180g
Cranberry Sauce - 300g
(Serves 10 - 12)

£145

Deluxe Christmas Pack
GF

Pack Four 

Boneless Turkey Breast stuffed with Pork,
Apricot and Cranberry Stuffing - 2kg
Unsmoked Ramsays Gammon Joint - 1.5kg
Streaky Bacon - 200g
Pork Chipolatas GF - 2 x 400g
Goose Fat - 180g
Cranberry Sauce - 300g
(Serves 6 - 8)

£70

£68£18.50

£45

You will receive a confirmation email with a
delivery date for your area once payment

has been taken. Our team will be in touch to
take payment.

Pack 2 can be frozen and
items with a snowflake

next to it can’t be
refrozen.

(Look out for a
snowflake)

Monday 9th is the deadline to place your
Christmas order.



EMAIL: contact@craigies.co.ukTEL: 0131 319 1048

Craigies Sweet Treats
Price QTY

£8.50
£20.00
£6.00
£8.50
£35.00
£18.50

Craigies Christmas Cake Slab 
Craigies Fully Iced 6" Square Christmas Cake
Craigies Mince Pie x 6
Craigies Yule Log
Biscoff Spice Cake
Viennese Mince Tart

(Serves 7 - 8)

(Serves 12)

(Serves 6)

Scotch Beef Silverside Roast

Scotch Beef Popeseye (Rump) Roast

Scotch Beef Fillet Roast

Scotch Beef Brisket - Rolled 

Scotch Beef Topside Roast 

Leg of Lamb Bone In

Leg of Lamb Boneless & Rolled

Lamb Shoulder Rolled

Pork Loin Rolled Roast 

Pork Loin Rack  
Boneless Smoked Gammon Joint 

Boneless Unsmoked Gammon Joint

Craigies Maple Glazed Boneless
Gammon Joint Precooked 

All products are subject to availability

Festive Roasts Size 

Black Pudding Stornoway 
Lorne Sausage - Half Block
Pork Chipolatas
Pork Chipolatas - GF
Pigs in Blankets Kit
Pigs in Blankets Kit - GF
Pork Sausagemeat Stuffing
Pork, Sage & Onion Stuffing
Pork, Apricot & Cranberry Stuffing - GF

650g
1.1kg
400g
400g

450g
450g
450g

£11.00
£11.00
£5.50
£5.50
£7.50
£7.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

Desperate Dan Steak Pie
Large Steak Pie
Small Steak Pie
Turkey, Brie & Cranberry Pie

8
4+
2+
2

£27.50
£16.49
£9.99
£5.99

Christmas Essentials

Pies Size Price

QTY

QTY

Please not products with a 
snowflake can’t be refrozen

(Look out for the white snowflake) 

Craigies Cheese Board
Price QTY

£34Craigies Cheese
Board

*variety subject to availability
(Serves 6)

1.0kg - £19 | 1.5kg - £28 | 2.0kg - £38 | 2.5kg - £47.50 |
3.0kg - £57

1.0kg - £26 | 1.5kg - £39 | 2.0kg - £52

1.0kg - £62.50 | 1.5kg - £93.75 | 2.0kg - £125

1.0kg - £15 | 1.5kg - £22.50 | 2.0kg - £30 2.5kg - £37.50 |
3.0kg - £45

1.0kg - £19 | 1.5kg - £28.50 | 2kg - £38 2.5kg - £47.50 |
3kg - £57

1.5kg - £36 | 2.0kg -  £48| 2.5kg - £60

1.0kg - £30 | 1.5kg - £45 | 2.0kg - £60 | 2.5kg - £75

1.0kg - £16 | 1.5kg - £24 | 2.0kg - £32

1kg - £13 | 1.5kg - £19.50 | 2kg - £26 | 2.5kg - £32.50

1.0kg - £12 | 1.5kg - £18 | 2.0kg - £24 | 3.0kg - £36

1.0kg - £11.50 | 1.5kg - £17 | 2.0kg - £22.50 | 3.0kg - £33.50

Craigies Christmas Packs Price QTY

Pack 1 - 

Pack 2 - 

Pack 3 - 

Pack 4 - 

Pack 5 -

Pack 6 - 

Pack 7 - 

Classic Christmas GF

Festive Feast Pack
Deluxe Christmas Pack

Butchery Breakfast Pack

Luxury Family Feast Pack

£45.00

£18.50

£68.00

£70.00

£145.00

£125.00

£70.00

Lamb Half Pack
Lamb Quarter Pack

1.5kg - £25.50 

2kg - £50

Northumberland Free Range
Duck Price QTY

£37
£45

2 - 3kg
3 - 4kg

Craigies Christmas Essentials Price QTY

Craigies Winter Parsnip & Lentil Soup (serves 2-3) GF | V | VE | DF
Craigies Pate (200g)    Chicken Liver               Salmon                 Mushroom
Anne Sinclair’s Homemade Sauces:
Traditional Cranberry               Spiced Cranberry             Cranberry & Port
Oven Ready Brussels Sprouts with Bacon & Chestnuts 
Oven Ready Maple Roasted Root Vegetables GF | VE
Oven Ready Rosemary Duck Fat Potatoes GF 
Oven Ready Braised Red Cabbage GF | VE
Oven Ready Potato Dauphinoise GF 
Cauliflower Cheese 
Goose Fat 180g

£5.00
£4.00

£4.75
£6.50
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£3.75

(serves 3-4)

(serves 3-4)

(serves 3-4)

(serves 2)

(serves 2-3)

Veg Price QTY

Christmas Veg Box
Parsnips 1kg
Brussels Sprouts 1kg
Carrots 1kg
Potatoes 5kg
Potatoes 25kg

£9.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.49
£4.99
£14.99

Potato Varities: Kestrel Caledonian Rose

(Serves 4 - 6)

Craigies Party Food Price QTY

£6.00
£7.00
£6.50
£5.50
£9.50

Pork Belly Bites
Haggis Bon Bons 
Haggis Bon Bons (V)
Apple Jelly Glazed Chipolatas
Sausage Roll Party Rack (1 x 15)

Capon Chicken
Price QTY

£57
£67

3kg
4kg

(Serves 6)

(Serves 6)

(Serves 12)

(400g)

QTY

Turkeys
Free Range Bronze Turkey 

Rolled Turkey Breast 

Rolled Turkey Breast Stuffed with GF Pork, Apricot &
Cranberry 

Rolled Turkey Breast Stuffed with Pork, Sage & Onion 

3kg - £85 | 4kg - £98 | 5kg - £107 | 6kg - £120 | 7kg - £125 | 8kg -
£131 | 9kg - £139 | 10kg - £146

1.5kg - £28 | 2kg - £34 | 2.5kg - £42 | 3kg - £47 | 3.5kg - £56

2kg - £38

2kg - £38

Size QTY

Pork Unsmoked Streaky Bacon

Pork Smoked Streaky Bacon

Pork Unsmoked Back Bacon

Pork Smoked Back Bacon

Pork Smoked Middle Bacon

Pork Unsmoked Middle Bacon

200g - £4 

Size QTYPrice

1kg - £15Pork Unsmoked Streaky Bacon
200g - £4 

Pork Smoked Streaky Bacon 1kg - £15

200g - £4 

Pork Unsmoked Back Bacon 1kg - £15
200g - £4 

Pork Smoked Back Bacon 1kg - £15

200g - £4 

Pork Smoked Middle Bacon 1kg - £15

200g - £4 

Pork Unsmoked Middle Bacon 1kg - £15

(serves 3-4)


