

Pack One

£45

Classic Christmas GF

Boneless Turkey Breast - 1.5kg Streaky Bacon - 200g Pork Chipolatas GF - 400g Pork Apricot & Cranberry Stuffing GF - 400g Cranberry Sauce - 300g (Serves 3 - 5)

Pack 2 can be frozen and items with a snowflake next to it can't be refrozen. (Look out for a snowflake)

Butchery Breakfast Pack

Pack Two

Ramsay Back Bacon Craigies Pork Sausages Stornoway Black pudding Macsweens Haggis Craigies Lorne Sausages Half Dozen Free Range Eggs (Serves 4 - 6)

Pack Three £68

Festive Feast Pack

Boneless Turkey Breast - 2.5kg Streaky Bacon - 2 x 200g Pork Sausagemeat Stuffing - 450g Pork, Sage & Onion Stuffing - 450g Pork Chipolatas - 2 x 400g Goose Fat - 180g Cranberry & Port Sauce - 300g (Serves 6-8)

Pack Four £70

Deluxe Christmas Pack

GF

Boneless Turkey Breast stuffed with Pork, Apricot and Cranberry Stuffing - 2kg . Unsmoked Ramsays Gammon Joint - 1.5kg Streaky Bacon - 200g Pork Chipolatas GF - 2 x 400g Goose Fat - 180g Cranberry Sauce - 300g (Serves 6 - 8)

Luxury Family Feast

£145

Pack Five

Bronze Free Range Turkey - 5kg Pork Chipolatas - 2 x 400g Streaky Bacon - 2 x 200g Back Bacon - 2 x 200g Pork Sausagemeat - 450g Pork, Sage & Onion - 450g Goose Fat - 180g Cranberry Sauce - 300g (Serves 10 - 12)

Lamb Half Pack

Pack Six

Lamb Leg Cut - 1 x 2kg Shoulder Boned & Rolled - 1 x approx. 1.7kg Loin Chops - 14 (approx. 100g each) Chump Chops - 4 x approx. 4g Lamb Mince - 2 x 500g

£18.50

Pack Seven

Lamb Quarter Pack

Lamb Leg - 1/2 (approx. 900g) Shoulder - 1/2 (approx. 850g) Loin Chops - 7 (approx. 650g) Chump Chops - 2 (approx. 200g)

£70

Lamb Mince - 500g

Collection from Craigies Farm

Please TICK a time slot

22nd Dec

9 - 10am 10 - 12pm

12 - 2pm

2 - 4pm

10 - 12pm 12 - 2pm

2 - 4pm

29th Dec

9 - 10am 10 - 12pm

12 - 2pm 2 - 4pm

23rd Dec

8 - 10am

4 - 6pm

30th Dec

9 - 10am 10 - 12pm 24th Dec

8 - 10am

10 - 12pm 12 - 2pm

31st Dec

9 - 10am 10 - 12pm

12 - 2pm 12 - 2pm 2 - 4pm

Local deliveries from Craigies Farm

Please TICK a time slot

We deliver to the following postcodes: EH1- EH17 EH27 - EH30 EH49 - EH54

FREE delivery on orders over £35.

Orders under £35 will have a £5 delivery charge.

Sunday 22nd December (for Christmas)

Monday 23rd December (for Christmas)

Tuesday 24th December (for Christmas) Monday 30th December (for NYE)

You will receive a confirmation email with a delivery date for your area once payment has been taken. Our team will be in touch to take payment.

Monday 9th is the deadline to place your Christmas order.

Craigies Festive Opening

£125

CHRISTMAS EVE

Mon 23rd: 8am -6pm Tue 24th: 8am - 3pm

CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR Wed 25th - Fri 27th: Closed

Sat 28th - Mon 30th: Normal Tue 31st: 9am - 3pm Wed 1st - Fri 3rd Jan: Closed

REOPENING HOUR

Sat 4th Jan: 9am - 4pm

Name

Address

Tel

Email

Total

Notes: (FOR OFFICE USE ONLY)

Christmas Essentials		QTY	Festive Roasts	Size	QTY
Pork Unsmoked Streaky Bacon 200g-£4 Pork Unsmoked Streaky Bacon 1kg-£15 Pork Smoked Streaky Bacon 1kg-£15 Pork Smoked Streaky Bacon 1kg-£15 Pork Unsmoked Back Bacon 200g-£4 Pork Unsmoked Back Bacon 1kg-£15 Pork Smoked Back Bacon 200g-£4 Pork Smoked Back Bacon 1kg-£15 Pork Smoked Middle Bacon 200g-£4 Pork Smoked Middle Bacon 1kg-£15 Pork Unsmoked Middle Bacon 1kg-£15	MAN III		Scotch Beef Silverside Roast 1.0kg - £19 1.5kg - £28 2.0kg - £38 2.5kg - £47.50 3.0kg - £57 Scotch Beef Popeseye (Rump) Roast 1.0kg - £26 1.5kg - £39 2.0kg - £52 Scotch Beef Fillet Roast 1.0kg - £62.50 1.5kg - £93.75 2.0kg - £125 Scotch Beef Brisket - Rolled 1.0kg - £15 1.5kg - £22.50 2.0kg - £30 2.5kg - £37.50 3.0kg - £45 Scotch Beef Topside Roast 1.0kg - £19 1.5kg - £28.50 2kg - £38 2.5kg - £47.50 3kg - £57		
	Size Price	QTY	Leg of Lamb Bone In 1.5kg - £36 2.0kg - £48 2.5kg - £60 Leg of Lamb Boneless & Rolled		
Black Pudding Stornoway Lorne Sausage - Half Block Pork Chipolatas Pork Chipolatas - GF Pigs in Blankets Kit Pigs in Blankets Kit - GF Pork Sausagemeat Stuffing Pork, Sage & Onion Stuffing Pork, Apricot & Cranberry Stuffing - GF	650g £11.00 1.1kg £11.00 400g £5.50 400g £5.50 £7.50 £7.50 450g £5.00 450g £5.00		1.0kg - £30 1.5kg - £45 2.0kg - £60 2.5kg - £75 Lamb Shoulder Rolled 1.0kg - £16 1.5kg - £24 2.0kg - £32 Pork Loin Rolled Roast 1kg - £13 1.5kg - £19.50 2kg - £26 2.5kg - £32.50 Pork Loin Rack		
			Boneless Unsmoked Gammon Joint		
Pies	Size Price	QTY	1.0kg - £11.50 1.5kg - £17 2.0kg - £22.50 3.0kg - £33.50 Craigies Maple Glazed Boneless		
Desperate Dan Steak Pie Large Steak Pie Small Steak Pie Turkey, Brie & Cranberry Pie	8 £27.50 4+ £16.49 2+ £9.99 2 £5.99		Gammon Joint Precooked 2kg-£50 All products are subject to availability		
		NUC	Craigies Party Food	Price	OTY
Turkeys Free Range Bronze Turkey 3kg - £85 4kg - £98 5kg - £107 6kg - £120 7kg - £12 £131 9kg - £139 10kg - £146	Size	QTY	Pork Belly Bites (Serves 12) Haggis Bon Bons (Serves 6) Haggis Bon Bons (V) (Serves 6) Apple Jelly Glazed Chipolatas (400g) Sausage Roll Party Rack (1 x 15)	£6.00 £7.00 £6.50 £5.50 £9.50	
Rolled Turkey Breast 1.5kg - £28 2kg - £34 2.5kg - £42 3kg - £47 3.5kg - £ Rolled Turkey Breast Stuffed with GF Pork, Ap Cranberry 2kg - £38 Rolled Turkey Breast Stuffed with Pork, Sage - 2kg - £38	ricot &			7	
Northumberland Free Range	Craigies Cheese		Craigies Christmas Packs	Price	QTY
Duck Price QTY 2 - 3kg £37 3 - 4kg £45	Craigies Cheese Board (Serves 6) *variety subject to avai	Price QTY £34 Lability	Pack 1 - Classic Christmas GF Pack 2 - Butchery Breakfast Pack Pack 3 - Festive Feast Pack Pack 4 - Deluxe Christmas Pack	£45.00 £18.50 £68.00 £70.00	=
Veg Price QTY Christmas Veg Box £9.99 Parsnips 1kg £2.99 Brussels Sprouts 1kg £2.99	Please not pro snowflake can (Look out for the	't be refrozen	Pack 5 - Luxury Family Feast Pack Pack 6 - Lamb Half Pack Pack 7 - Lamb Quarter Pack	£145.00 £125.00 £70.00	
Carrots 1kg £2.49 Potatoes 5kg £4.99 Potatoes 25kg £14.99 Potato Varities: Kestrel Caledonian Rose	Capon Chicken Price 3kg £57 4kg £67	Craigi	igies Christmas Essentials es Winter Parsnip & Lentil Soup (serves 2-3) GF V VE DF (se	erves 2-3) £5	rice QTY
Craigies Sweet Treats Craigies Christmas Cake Slab (Serves 4 - 6) Craigies Fully Iced 6" Square Christmas Cake Craigies Mince Pie x 6 Craigies Yule Log (Serves 7 - 8) Biscoff Spice Cake (Serves 12) Viennese Mince Tart(Serves 6)	Price QTY £8.50 £20.00 £6.00 £8.50 £35.00 £18.50	Anne Tradit Oven Oven Oven Oven Oven Caulif	es Pate (200g) Chicken Liver Salmon Mushro Sinclair's Homemade Sauces: cional Cranberry Spiced Cranberry Cranberry & F Ready Brussels Sprouts with Bacon & Chestnuts(serves 3-4) Ready Maple Roasted Root Vegetables GF VE (serves 3-4) Ready Rosemary Duck Fat Potatoes GF Ready Braised Red Cabbage GF VE (serves 3-4) Ready Potato Dauphinoise GF (serves 2) clower Cheese (serves 3-4) Fat 180g	Port £2 £6 £6 £6 £5 £5	1.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 1.50